Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 23.08.2014

HAUPT

Rang

Nr
67

180

151

148

193

70

23

261

223
152

117
47

188
241
73

225

71

17

115
259
246
265
86

192

Name

Inauen Stefan
Rusch Thomas
Rusch Hampi
Inauen Lorenz
Dommen Pascal
Neff Silvan
Sutter Philipp
Baumann Pirmin

Grimm Oliver
Dietrich Roman

Deplazes Sascha
Hutter Jan

Forlin Andreas
Kimin Edi
Miller Jan

Maciel Grilo Luis
Carlos

Neff Pascal
Lehner Marco

Schumacher Bruno
Ldthi Tobias

Neff Lukas

Gatzi Patrik
Treichler Lucas

Dommen Oliver

Jg
1988

1982
1984
1989
1978
1997
1997
1978

1978
1982

1975
1995

1976
1985
1993

1983
1995
1983

1989
1984
1995
1975
1997

1980

Ort

Brilisau

Appenzell
Appenzell

Brilisau

Lohn

Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg

Mauren
Appenzell

Sedrun
Kriessern

Sargans

Wil

Appenzell

Saas Im Prattigau
Appenzell Steinegg
Arbon

Lamboing

Koniz

Thal

Walenstadt
Eichberg

Schaffhausen

Team

Danis Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

GS Russi/ RV
Merishausen

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

KBike

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Giant Swiss Team

bsk-Graf Rollmat Bike
Team

Suso Bike Walenstadt

Danis Biketeam - RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Jumpin Ghost Biel

Signer RV Altenrhein
Suso Bike

Manos Veloshop / VC
Altstatten

Primo Muay Thai

12:13.0

12:293

12:429

12:436

12:47 6

13:136

13:120

12:29.9

12:53.8
14:316

13:156
13:028

13:527
13:31.0
13:48.1

14:04.1

14:08.6

14:03.0

14:25.0
17:44.9
14:09.4
14:47.7
15:07.5

16:13.1

2
13:443

13:46.8

14:046

14:14 3

14:21.2

14:323

14:34.7

14:456

14:517
14:156

14:44 4
15:17.7

15:105
15:32.2
15:53.3

15:254

15:436

15:58.4

16:22.8
15:16.6
16:446
17:06.2
16:56.9

17:426

3
14:09.2

14:20.4

14:24.9

14:257

14:341

14:48.2

14:54.9

15:03.8

14:525
14:47 4

15:01.3
15:416

15:216
15:38.2
15:485

15:40.4

15:422

16:00.8

16:14.7
15:476
17:38.1
17:31.9
17:19.2

18:36.2

4
14:136

14:41.2

14:33.0

14:46.4

14:523

14:22.0

14:29.2

15:017

14:44 0
14:15.9

15:07.4
15:129

15:19.2
15:56.2
15:18.7

16:03.8

16:14.0

16:34.3

16:06.4
15:40.0
17:39.1
17:03.1
17:22.1

18:47.2

Gesamt
54:20.0

55:17.7

55:455

56:09.9

56:35.1

56:56.0

57:108

57:21.0

57:218
57:50.6

58:08.7
59:15.0

59:440
01:00:37.6
01:00:485

01:01:136

01:01:483

01:02:36.4

01:03:08.9
01:04:29.1
01:06:11.2
01:06:28.8
01:06:45.6

01:11:19.0



